Printed in USA
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 North Michigan Road • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
Approval/Notes:
Project:
Item #:			   Qty:

clear lift-off liquor identification cover.  The 24″ deep models
provide four levels of storage front to back and the 29″ deep
models provide five.
Liquor displays cannot have a speed rail mounted to them.
Since speed rails are so common on underbar, liquor displays
have been designed to align with underbar that has a speed rail.
The four different liquor display styles are based on the four dif-
ferent equipment mounting situations.
Product Information
Dimensional Information
Liquor Displays
5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw, MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
www.glastender.com Printed in USA
Model Number Model Number X
LDA-12S LDB-12 12"
LDA-18S LDB-18 18"
LDA-24S LDB-24 24"
LDA-30S LDB-30 30"
LDA-36S LDB-36 36"
LDA-42S LDB-42 42"
SIDE ELEVATIONS
PLAN VIEW
(both models)
24″ Deep Models
FRONT
ELEVATION
Alignment for
Single Speed Rail
Alignment for
No Speed Rail
PLAN VIEW
(both models)
FRONT
ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATIONS
Alignment for
Double Speed Rail
Alignment for
Single Speed Rail
Model Number Model Number X
LDA-12D LDB-12S 12"
LDA-18D LDB-18S 18"
LDA-24D LDB-24S 24"
LDA-30D LDB-30S 30"
LDA-36D LDB-36S 36"
LDA-42D LDB-42S 42"
29″ Deep Models
LDA-___S LDB-___
LDA-___D LDB-___S
* *